
Meeting Dates 2024-25 
 

Date Meeting Time 

AUTUMN TERM 

Tues, 15 Oct 2024 HEBoS 3.00pm 

Tues, 15 Oct 2024 CQS* Committee 4.00 pm 

Weds, 16 Oct 2024 Remuneration Committee 9.30 am 

Weds 16 Oct 2024 Search and Governance 10.30 am 

Mon 21 Oct 2024 F&R Committee 5.00 pm 

Thurs, 7 Nov 2024 Governor Development Day 9.30 am 

Thurs, 7 Nov 2024 Corporation 1.00 pm 

Tues 19 Nov 2024 HEBoS 3.00 pm 

Tues, 26 Nov 2024 CQS* Committee 4.00 pm 

Mon, 2 Dec 2024 Audit Committee – Co-presented financial statements 4.00 pm 

Mon, 2 Dec 2024 F&R Committee– Co-presented financial statements 5.30 pm 

Thurs, 12 Dec 2024 Corporation 9.30 am 

SPRING TERM 

Thurs, 23rd January 
2025 

Corporation/Strategy Review 9.30 am 

Mon, 10th March 2025 F&R Committee 5.00 pm 

Mon 17th March 2025 Audit Committee 4.00 pm 

Tues 25th March 2025 HEBoS 3.00 PM 

Tues 25th March 2025 CQS* Committee 4.15 pm 

Wed 26th March 2025 Remuneration – Interim 09.30 am 

Wed 26th March 2025 Search and Governance - optional 10.30 am 

Thurs 3rd April 2025 Governor Development Day 9.30 am 

Thurs 3rd April 2025 Corporation 1.00 pm 

SUMMER TERM 

Mon, 19 May 2025  F&R Committee 5.00 pm 

Weds, 11th June 2025 Remuneration Committee 9.30 am 

Weds, 11th June 2025 S&G Committee 10.30 am 

Mon, 16th June 2025 Audit Committee 4.00 pm 

Tues 17th June 2025 HEBoS Sub-Committee 3.00 pm 

Tues, 17th June 2025 CQS* Committee 4.00 pm 

Mon, 30th June 2025 F&R Committee – Budget Only 5.00 pm 

Thurs, 3rd July 2025 Corporation 9.30 am 

 
Bank Holidays: Good Friday – 18th April; Easter Monday – 21st April; Early May – 5th May; 
Spring – 26th May 
 
 
 


